
Höghammarhallen
Bollnäs

15-16 Mar 2014

Senior-SM inne

Herrar Barebow

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 556 1 OTTOSSON Martin 7887 6

9/ 516 9 ADCOCK Richard 7872 0

5/ 527 5 LARSSON Bobby 7903 4

4/ 532 4 AXEFLOD Mats 2797 6

3/ 537 3 BJÖRKLUND Jakob 40385 6

6/ 526 6 PERSSON Bo 7872 4

23/ 487 23 ZETTERSTRÖM Tomas 7905 1

2/ 556 2 JONSSON Erik 45393 7

OTTOSSON M (7887)

3

AXEFLOD M (2797)

7

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

7

JONSSON E (45393)

3

AXEFLOD M (2797)

6

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

4

OTTOSSON M (7887)

6

JONSSON E (45393)

2

GOLD

AXEFLOD M (2797)

SILVER

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

BRONZE

OTTOSSON M (7887)
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Höghammarhallen
Bollnäs

15-16 Mar 2014

Senior-SM inne

Herrar Barebow

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 556 1 OTTOSSON Martin 7887 6

33/ 472 33 APELKVIST Ola 39620 6 T.9

32/ 472 32 TÖRNQVIST Tim 7885 5 T.8

17/ 496 17 BERKLEY Thomas 26880 6

48/ 406 48 SCHANDERSSON Casper 40185 2

49/ 405 49 ADOLFSSON Christer 7899 0

16/ 497 16 HELLMARK Bo 7828 6

9/ 516 9 ADCOCK Richard 7872 6

56/ 350 56 LIND Erik 39828 2

41/ 449 41 SKÖLD Jan-Olov 7905 6

24/ 486 24 HJORT Erik 26880 2

25/ 485 25 JOHANSSON Per 7822 6

40/ 449 40 MATTSSON Lars-Åke 7823 2

57/ 348 57 ANDERSSON Bertil 7897 0

8/ 521 8 POULSEN Peter 7931 6

5/ 527 5 LARSSON Bobby 7903 6

60/ 269 60 GRUNDWALL Ove 7823 0

37/ 460 37 SIGFRIDSSON Michael 40385 0

28/ 481 28 STRANDHAV Jimmy 39815 6

21/ 491 21 HÅKANSSON Erik 45393 6

44/ 414 44 TÖRNQVIST Kristian 7885 0

53/ 374 53 EKENBERG Karl-Erik 40385 0

12/ 510 12 ZIPLIES Hartmut 39815 6

13/ 509 13 OSCARSSON Roine 7884 7

52/ 376 52 STRÖM Mikael 7883 1

45/ 410 45 HÖÖK Lasse 3818 4

20/ 492 20 CEKAL Anton 45393 6

29/ 478 29 PETTERSSON Thomas 7822 0

36/ 462 36 SANDGREN Per 7903 6

4/ 532 4 AXEFLOD Mats 2797 6

OTTOSSON M (7887)

6

APELKVIST O (39620)

2

BERKLEY T (26880)

2

HELLMARK B (7828)

6

ADCOCK R (7872)

6

SKÖLD JO (7905)

0

JOHANSSON P (7822)

0

POULSEN P (7931)

6

LARSSON B (7903)

6

STRANDHAV J (39815)

0

HÅKANSSON E (45393)

3

ZIPLIES H (39815)

7

OSCARSSON R (7884)

7

CEKAL A (45393)

3

SANDGREN P (7903)

2

AXEFLOD M (2797)

6

OTTOSSON M (7887)

7

HELLMARK B (7828)

2

ADCOCK R (7872)

6 *

POULSEN P (7931)

5

LARSSON B (7903)

6

ZIPLIES H (39815)

0

OSCARSSON R (7884)

1

AXEFLOD M (2797)

7

OTTOSSON M (7887)

6

ADCOCK R (7872)

0

LARSSON B (7903)

4

AXEFLOD M (2797)

6
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Höghammarhallen
Bollnäs

15-16 Mar 2014

Senior-SM inne

Herrar Barebow

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 537 3 BJÖRKLUND Jakob 40385  

-Bye-  

35/ 465 35 ANTMAN Robert 39816 0

30/ 475 30 NYBERG Mattias 7896 6

19/ 492 19 KARTTUNEN Kari 33883 6

46/ 410 46 LUNDBERG Håkan 7828 0

51/ 389 51 HEDSTRÖM Arne 40385 0

14/ 504 14 NORBERG Ingvar 3993 6

11/ 511 11 RÖÖR Mattias 39828 6

54/ 363 54 PETTERSSON Michael 31583 0

43/ 433 43 WIGH Johan 39828 2

22/ 489 22 SEGER Björne 39815 6

27/ 483 27 LUNDBERG Erik 3818 0

38/ 459 38 KRONVALL Lars 7880 6

59/ 331 59 NYBERG Jan 7896 2

6/ 526 6 PERSSON Bo 7872 6

7/ 524 7 PRIKLONSKY Johan 3818 6

58/ 334 58 ROSANDER Andreas 7920 0

39/ 454 39 LINDSTRÖM Lars 40385 7

26/ 483 26 BERGSTRÖM Stig 7902 3

23/ 487 23 ZETTERSTRÖM Tomas 7905 6

42/ 445 42 BILGER Tony 7828 4

55/ 361 55 DAHLBERG Karl-Erik 45393 0

10/ 514 10 NISKANEN Jouko 40385 6

15/ 502 15 LARSSON Fredrik 39828 6

50/ 400 50 LÖÖW Veli 7899 4

47/ 410 47 DANIELSSON Hasse 26880 2

18/ 493 18 WARD Kevin 7915 6

31/ 474 31 LÖNNKVIST Karl-Erik 7903 6

34/ 469 34 TALUS Göran 45393 4

2/ 556 2 JONSSON Erik 45393 6

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

7

NYBERG M (7896)

3

KARTTUNEN K (33883)

2

NORBERG I (3993)

6

RÖÖR M (39828)

T# 031 *

SEGER B (39815)

T# 031

KRONVALL L (7880)

2

PERSSON B (7872)

6

PRIKLONSKY J (3818)

4

LINDSTRÖM L (40385)

6

ZETTERSTRÖM T (7905)

6

NISKANEN J (40385)

2

LARSSON F (39828)

6

WARD K (7915)

2

LÖNNKVIST KE (7903)

0

JONSSON E (45393)

6

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

6

NORBERG I (3993)

0

RÖÖR M (39828)

2

PERSSON B (7872)

6

LINDSTRÖM L (40385)

0

ZETTERSTRÖM T (7905)

6

LARSSON F (39828)

1

JONSSON E (45393)

7

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

6

PERSSON B (7872)

4

ZETTERSTRÖM T (7905)

1

JONSSON E (45393)

7
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